To: 18506176383	· Pag	e; 2 of 5	2021-04-23 15:41:	26 CST	19542080845	From: Ranae McGraw	
4/23/2021	M	67					
	Note: Plea (s	se print this pa hown below) on	ge and use it as a the top and botto	cover sheet. Typ m of all pages of	be the fax audit nun the document.	nber	
			(((H2100016	4020 3)))			
			H21000164020	вавса			
	Note: DO	Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.					
	Το:	Division of (Fax Number	Corporations : (850)617-63	83			
	From: Account Name : C T CORPORATION SYSTEM Account Number : FCA000000023 Phone : (614)280-3338 Fax Number : (954)208-0845						
	•*Enter an	the email addr nual report mai	ess for this bus ilings. Enter on	iness entity to ly one email add	be used for futur ress please.**	^e	
		ail Address:				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Alt B: 3)	Foreign Limited Liability Company GC PASCO OWNER, LLC					
26	L	Certificate	of Status		0		
		Certified C	Сору		1		
C::	č						
		Page Coun Estimated)4 5.00		

Electronic Filing Menu Co

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION (05:002, FLORIDA STATUTEN THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINENS. IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

GC Pasco Owner, LLC

٠

(If name univariable, entir altomatic na	inc adopted for the purpose of heroscentry business in Flo	onda The all	ernate name must include "Fainted Fishstity Company," "4.	t, Chian Li C	
DE 	ich foreign limited liability company is organized)	3	() 13 number, 10 applicable;		
4	(Drie first transacted business in Norda of provide esses sections 605 6904 & (95 6905, 11.8, to determi	registration) ne penalty h	abil.(y)		
One East Putnam Aven	ne, 3rd Floor	6	One East Putnam Avenue, 3rd Floor		
D. (Street Address of Principal Office)		<u> </u>	(Mailing Address)		
Greenwich, CT 06830		(Freenwich, CT 06830		
		-			
		_		<u> </u>	
		1417F			
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent - (P.O. Box	: <u>NOL</u> a	ceptable		
	CIT (I complete Surrow)			•	
Name:	C T Corporation System			•	
	1200 South Pine Island Road			L	
Office Address:					
	Plantation		33324 , Florida		

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent. . .

<u> </u>	(Registered agent's signature)	
By:	C T Corporation System by Chris Rickard, Assistant Secretary (Registered agent's suggature)	WAN. Share
nus of no tase		AN JUNIZ

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
⊡Manager	Rajesh Menon	🗌 Manager	Name: Hric Freeman
SMember	One East Putnam Ave, 3rd Fl Address:	∑ Member	Address: Address:
□Authorized	Greenwich, CT 06830	Authorized	Greenwich, CT 06830
Person		Person	
[]Other	Other	_ Other]Other
⊡Manager	Name:	∏Manager	Name:
⊡Member	Address:	∏ Member	Address:
□Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	
□Other	Other	<u> </u>]Other
		- Managar	Name:
⊡Manager	Name:	Manager	
⊡Member	Address	∏Member	Address:
Authorized		☐ Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other			Other

Important Notice. Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605,0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817,155, F.S.

Signature of an authorized person

ERIC FREEMAN

Typed or printed name of signee

Delaware

The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "GC PASCO OWNER, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-THIRD DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2021.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



b. Secretary of State

Authentication: 203046517

Date: 04-23-21

5866550 8300

SR# 20211431068 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml